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QUARTER DATES 

2016-2017 

 

First Quarter: 

 

Begins:    Wednesday, August 31 

Progress Reports:  Friday, October 7 (by 3 pm) 

Quarter Exams:   Thursday, November 3 and Friday November 4 

Quarter Ends:   Friday, November 4 

Grades Due:   Wednesday, November 9 (by 3 pm) 

 

Second Quarter: 

 

Begins:    Monday, November 7 

Progress Reports:  Friday, December 9 (by 3 pm) 

Quarter Exams:   Thursday, January 19 and Friday, January 20 

Quarter Ends:   Friday, January 20 

Grades Due:   Wednesday, January 25 (by 3pm) 

 

Third Quarter: 

 

Begins:    Monday, January 23 

Progress Reports:  Friday, March 3 (by 3 pm) 

Quarter Exams:   Thursday, March 30 and Friday, March 31 

Quarter Ends:   Friday, March 31 

Grades Due:   Wednesday, April 5 (by 4 pm - PRT day)  

 

Fourth Quarter: 

 

Begins:    Monday, April 3 

Senior Progress Reports: Friday, April 28 (by 3pm) 

Progress Reports:  Friday, May 12 

Senior Exams:   Wednesday May 24 and Thursday, May 25 

Senior Grades Due:  Friday, May 26 (by 3pm) 

Quarter Exams:   TBD 

Quarter Ends:   TBD 

Grades Due:   TBD 

 

Exams will be given the last week of each quarter. 

All dates/schedules are subject to change. 


